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Complete Unit

Part No
W9346

Description List $ excl. GST List $ incl. GST
Zodiac V3 4WD MK Il Robot Complete

Part No

WO115A
W1021A
W1025A
W1828A
W1844A
W1845A
W1846A
W1847A
W1849B
W2126A
W2173A
W2175A
W2174A
W1856A
W2181A
W1877A
W1878A
W1880B
W1881A
W1892B
W2457A
W1923A
W2183A
W1875A
W2184A
W1977A
W2193A
W2192A
W2451A
W2452A
W2453A
W2454A
W2448A
W2511A

W2180A

Accessories

Part No
W1581B

Description List § excl. GST List $incl. GST
Screw VT TFC2,9x9.5A2
Pin 3 x 16 Inox A4
Screw VP TCL POZI 4 x 12 A2
Screw VP TCL POZI 4 x 25
Flow Outlet EC
Bladed PVC Brush
Propeller EC
Grid EC
Filter Canister Support EC
Filter Canister
Right Float 4WD
Front Float 4WD
Left Float 4WD
Rear Float
Wheel 4WD
17 Teeth Gear EC
27 Teeth Gear EC
Wheel Bearing EC
Outer Bearing EC
Floating Cable 18m
Motor Block V3 4WD MKII
Brush Roller
Main Body 4WD
Intermediate Blade
Complete Cover Z 4WD
Bumper with Roller EC
Handle Cleaner 4WD
Cover Wheel 4WD
Lower Trolley Kit
Trolley Accessories Kit
Handle Trolley Kit
Wheels Trolley Kit
Tube Trolley Kit
Control Unit V3 4WD Aust Kit
EC Tyre R9022

Description List $ excl. GST List S incl. GST
Zodiac V3*4WD storage bag




